
 

Class Commencement Date: 9 (Tue), 12 (Fri), 13 (Sat) January 2024 
 

      

       
       

       

Level Subject Day Time 
Lesson 

Time 

Course Fee 
Per Mth 

(4 lessons) 

Mat’l Fee 
Per Mth 

1 subject 
       

P2 
English Sat 12.30 pm – 2 pm 

1 h 30 min 

$90 $10 

Math 
Tue 
Fri 

5.30 pm – 7 pm 
6 pm – 7.30 pm 

$90 
$90 

$10 
$10 

P3 

English 
Science 

Sat 
Sat 

12.30 pm – 2 pm 
2 pm – 3.30 pm 

1 h 30 min 

$92 
$92 

$10 
$10 

Math 
Tue 
Fri 

5.30 pm – 7 pm 
6 pm – 7.30 pm 

$92 
$92 

$10 
$10 

P4 

English 
Science 

Sat 
Sat 

12.30 pm – 2 pm 
2 pm – 3.30 pm 

1 h 30 min 

$94 
$94 

$10 
$10 

Math 
Tue 
Fri 

5.30 pm – 7 pm 
6 pm – 7.30 pm 

$94 
$94 

$10 
$10 

P3/4 
English Compo 
(Paper 1) 

Sat 2 pm – 3.30 pm 1 h 30 min $100 $10 

P5 
English 
Math 
Science 

Sat 
Tue 
Fri 

12.30 pm – 2 pm 
5.30 pm – 7 pm 
6pm – 7.30pm 

 
1 h 30 min 

 

$112 
$112 
$112 

$10 
$10 
$10 

P6 
English 
Math 
Science 

Sat 
Tue 
Fri 

12.30 pm – 2 pm 
5.30 pm – 7 pm 
6 pm – 7.30 pm 

1 h 30 min 
$120 
$120 
$120 

$10 
$10 
$10 

Sec 1 
Math 
Science 

Sat 
Sat 

2pm – 3.30pm 
12.30pm – 2pm 

1 h 30 min 
$130 
$130 

$10 
$10 

Sec 2 
Math 
Science 

Sat 
Sat 

2pm – 3.30pm 
12.30pm – 2pm 

1 h 30 min 
$140 
$140 

$10 
$10 

Sec 3 Elementary Math Sat 3 pm – 4.30 pm 1h 30 min $150 $15 

Class Size: 6 - 8 
Schedule is subject to change without notice. 

 


