

2024 Tuition

MillePrime Education Services

www.milleprime.com.sg

Find us at:

Brickland Sunshine Residents' Network

Education Services

Blk 489A Choa Chu Kang Ave 5 #01-193 S 681489

Teaching, Motivating, Inspiring.

Class Commencement Date: 9 (Tue), 12 (Fri), 13 (Sat) January 2024

Level	Subject	Day	Time	Lesson Time	Course Fee Per Mth (4 lessons)	Mat'l Fee Per Mth 1 subject
P2	English	Sat	12.30 pm – 2 pm	1 h 30 min	\$90	\$10
	Math	Tue	5.30 pm – 7 pm		\$90	\$10
		Fri	6 pm – 7.30 pm		\$90	\$10
P3	English	Sat	12.30 pm – 2 pm	1 h 30 min	\$92	\$10
	Science	Sat	2 pm – 3.30 pm		\$92	\$10
	Math	Tue	5.30 pm – 7 pm		\$92	\$10
		Fri	6 pm – 7.30 pm		\$92	\$10
P4	English	Sat	12.30 pm – 2 pm	1 h 30 min	\$94	\$10
	Science	Sat	2 pm – 3.30 pm		\$94	\$10
	Math	Tue	5.30 pm – 7 pm		\$94	\$10
		Fri	6 pm – 7.30 pm		\$94	\$10
P3/4	English Compo (Paper 1)	Sat	2 pm – 3.30 pm	1 h 30 min	\$100	\$10
P5	English	Sat	12.30 pm – 2 pm	1 h 30 min	\$112	\$10
	Math	Tue	5.30 pm – 7 pm		\$112	\$10
	Science	Fri	6pm – 7.30pm		\$112	\$10
P6	English	Sat	12.30 pm – 2 pm	1 h 30 min	\$120	\$10
	Math	Tue	5.30 pm – 7 pm		\$120	\$10
	Science	Fri	6 pm – 7.30 pm		\$120	\$10
Sec 1	Math	Sat	2pm – 3.30pm	1 h 30 min	\$130	\$10
	Science	Sat	12.30pm – 2pm		\$130	\$10
Sec 2	Math	Sat	2pm – 3.30pm	1 h 30 min	\$140	\$10
	Science	Sat	12.30pm – 2pm		\$140	\$10
Sec 3	Elementary Math	Sat	3 pm – 4.30 pm	1h 30 min	\$150	\$15

Class Size: 6 - 8

Schedule is subject to change without notice.

REGISTER NOW!

For Course Enquiry / Registration,

WhatsApp: 9742-2450



Visit us on our website



Register with us